

Pachet 3 CURATENIE 28.02.

I.D.: 94083159

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.214,60 RON - 3.214,60 RON

Descriere: 1050SP UNI5 SOAP- SAPUN LICHID ROSA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 4 44.92 179.68 1866SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 BUC 12 11.86 142.32 2607SD DI-COLORO ISOCIANURATO 56% 25KG- PULBERE/ 1 BUC 1 1 BUC 2 519.46 1.038.92 9163SP UNI5 PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 8 41.28 330.24 BAIGON400 INSECTICID BAYGON 400ML/ 1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 12 11.75 141.00 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 BUC 16 8.39 134.24 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 BUC 20 9.98 199.60 MFC50 MASCA FACIALA/ 50 SET/ 40 BAX 50 40 CUTIE 10 5.75 57.50 MI MATURA INALTA/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 BUC 10 6.00 60.00 MNLN MANUSI DIN NITRIL, NGR. (L)/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 CUTIE 6 13.73 82.38 OWCS40 ODORIZANT WC SOLID KOLORADO 40GR/ 1 SET/ 12 BAX 1 12 BUC 24 2.13 51.12 SM240 SACI NEGRI 240 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 ROLA 50 7.48 374.00 SMB240 SACI MENAJ ALBASTRI 240 L- 18598/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 ROLA 20 10.63 212.60 SMN351 SACI NEGRI 35 L/ 15 SACI-ROLA/ 50 BAX 15 50 ROLA 100 2.11 211.00
